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Molecular Diagnostics made easy

To discover more about

STAT-NAT® kits
scan the QR code

Kit name Description Kit size Ref. Controls Calibrator Format

Semi-Automated or Manual Use
STAT-NAT® SARS-CoV-2 SARS-CoV-2 288 1N045 1N046 Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Pluri CoV-2-FLU-RSV SARS-CoV-2, Flu A&B and RSV A&B 288 1N049 1N050 Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® EBV Flex Epstein Barr virus (EBV) 48 1N211 1N1221 1N1222 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® BKV Flex Poliomavirus BK (BKV) 48 1N212 1N1224 1N1225 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Adenovirus Flex Adenovirus (HAdV) 48 1N214 1N1227 1N1228 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® HSV-1&2 Flex Herpes Simplex Virus 1&2 (HSV 1&2) 48 1N216 1N1230 1N1231 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® HHV-6 Flex Human betaherpesvirus 6 (HHV-6) 48 1N215 1N1233 1N1234 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 HHV-7 Human Herpesvirus 7 (HHV-7) 48 1N1244 1N1245 1N1246 Oligo Mix●

STAT-NAT® SN200 HHV-8 Human Herpesvirus 8 (HHV-8) 48 1N1247 1N1248 1N1249 Oligo Mix●

STAT-NAT® SN200 PARVO Human parvovirus B19 (PARVO) 48 1N1238 1N1239 1N1240 Oligo Mix● 

STAT-NAT® SN200 VZV Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) 48 1N1241 1N1242 1N1243 Oligo Mix●

STAT-NAT® SN200 JCV JC polyomavirus (JCV) 48 1N1250 1N1251 1N1252 Oligo Mix●

STAT-NAT® DNA Mix Flex Lyophilized PCR mix for DNA 81 1N201 - - -

STAT-NAT® Pathomag Extraction kit                    Extraction kit for RNA and DNA from pathogens                        120 1N1001 - - -

SENTiNAT® X48 Pathomag Extraction kit*               Extraction kit for RNA and DNA from pathogens                        96 1N1009 - - -

*Under development  |  ° Requires 1N1900  |  ● Requires 1N201 

Fully Automated Use on SENTiNAT® 200
STAT-NAT® SN200 SARS-CoV-2 SARS-CoV-2 96 1N1203 1N1204 Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 Pluri CoV-2/FLU/RSV SARS-CoV-2, Flu A&B and RSV A&B 96 1N1206 1N1207 Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 CMV* Cytomegalovirus (CMV) 96 1N1217 1N1218 1N1219 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 EBV Epstein Barr virus (EBV) 96 1N1220 1N1221 1N1222 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 BKV BK polyomavirus (BKV) 96 1N1223 1N1224 1N1225 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 HAdV Adenovirus (HAdV) 96 1N1226 1N1227 1N1228 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 HSV-1&2 Herpes Simplex Virus 1&2 (HSV 1&2) 96 1N1229 1N1230 1N1231 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 HHV-6 Human betaherpesvirus 6 (HHV-6) 96 1N1232 1N1233 1N1234 All-in-one

STAT-NAT® SN200 HHV-7 Human Herpesvirus 7 (HHV-7) 48 1N1244 1N1245 1N1246 Oligo Mix°

STAT-NAT® SN200 HHV-8 Human Herpesvirus 8 (HHV-8) 48 1N1247 1N1248 1N1249 Oligo Mix°

STAT-NAT® SN200 PARVO Human parvovirus B19 (PARVO) 48 1N1238 1N1239 1N1240 Oligo Mix°

STAT-NAT® SN200 VZV Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) 48 1N1241 1N1242 1N1243 Oligo Mix°

STAT-NAT® SN200 JCV JC polyomavirus (JCV) 48 1N1250 1N1251 1N1252 Oligo Mix°

STAT-NAT® SN200 DNA Mix Lyophilized PCR mix for DNA 96 1N1900 - - -

SENTiNAT® X48 Pathomag Extraction kit                    Extraction kit for RNA and DNA from pathogens                        96 1N1009 - - -

Manual Use only
STAT-NAT® SARS-CoV-2 SARS-CoV-2 96 1N044 Included Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Pluri CoV-2-FLU-RSV SARS-CoV-2, Flu A&B and RSV A&B 96 1N042 Included Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® CMV Cytomegalovirus (CMV) 48 1N013 Included Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® EBV Epstein Barr virus (EBV) 48 1N011 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® BKV BK polyomavirus (BKV) 48 1N012 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Adenovirus Adenovirus (HAdV) 48 1N014 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® HSV-1 Herpes Simplex Virus 1 (HSV-1) 48 1N016 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® HSV-2 Herpes Simplex Virus 2 (HSV-2) 48 1N017 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® HHV-6 Human betaherpesvirus 6 (HHV-6) 48 1N015 Not necessary Included All-in-one

STAT-NAT® VRE Vancomycin-Resistant Enterococcus 24 1N040 Included Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Malaria Screening Screening of Plasmodium spp. infection 48 1N051 Not provided Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Malaria Typing Typing of malaria parasites 48 1N052 Not provided Not necessary All-in-one

STAT-NAT® Leishmania spp. Detection of Leishmania spp. 48 1N053 Not provided Not necessary All-in-one


